7/21/2004
GATEWAY LA
1026 logid Last
Name
353 RODIC
354 WIST
Terminal Number 1026
1027 logid Last
Name
353 RODIC
358 MASTE
Terminal Number 1027
1042 logid Last
Name
350 RHOAD
353 RODIC
354 WIST

Terminal Number 1042

Location GATEWAY LAN

JACKS

1054 ogid Last

Name

g
|

Drawer

$2,440.75
($497.00)

$1,943.75

Drawer

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Drawer

$258.35
($74.25)
$903.45

$1,087.55

$3,031.30

Drawer

Drawer Report By Satellite

ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,297.50) $0.00 67
$0.00 $0.00 ($497.00) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,794.50) $0.00 89
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
Race
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($464.10) ($30.00) 53
$0.00 $0.00 ($74.25) $0.00 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($978.50) ($11.25) 60
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,516.85) ($41.25) 129
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,311.35) ($41.25) 218
ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace

Handle Net Handle
$3,738.25 $3,738.25
$0.00 $0.00
$3,738.25 $3,738.25
Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Handle Net Handle
$752.45 $722.45
$0.00 $0.00
$1,893.20 $1,881.95
$2,645.65 $2,604.40
$6,383.90 $6,342.65
Handle Net Handle

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 298
$0.00 0
$0.00 298
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 160
$0.00 0
$0.00 186
$0.00 346
$0.00 644
Checks Tickets
Written



Terminal Number

Location JACKS

Totals

350 RHOAD

362 LISAAT

364 PEGGY

1054

($3.00)
$124.50
$51.45

$172.95

$172.95

$3,204.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($3.00)
($173.50)
($177.75)

($354.25)

($354.25)

($3,665.60)

$0.00
($122.50)
($3.00)

($125.50)

($125.50)

($166.75)

11

32

262

$0.00
$420.50
$232.20

$652.70

$652.70

$7,036.60

$0.00

$298.00

$229.20

$527.20

$527.20

$6,869.85

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

71

63

134

134

778



