Drawer Report By Satellite

7/21	1/2	$\cap \cap$	4
1//	1//	1 11 1	4

GATEWAY LA

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	353 RODIC	\$2,440.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,297.50)	\$0.00	67	\$3,738.25	\$3,738.25	\$0.00	298
	354 WIST	(\$497.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$497.00)	\$0.00	22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
<u>Terminal Number</u>	1026	\$1,943.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,794.50)	\$0.00	89	\$3,738.25	\$3,738.25	\$0.00	298
1027	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	353 RODIC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	358 MASTE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Terminal Number	1027	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
1042	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
1042		<u>Drawer</u> \$258.35	Fills \$0.00	Coupons \$0.00	<u>Paids</u> (\$464.10)		# Pd/Vds 53	Handle \$752.45	<u>Net Handle</u> \$722.45	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	
1042	<u>Name</u>			_		ORace					<u>Written</u>
1042	Name 350 RHOAD	\$258.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$464.10)	<u>ORace</u> (\$30.00)	53	\$752.45	\$722.45	\$0.00	Written 160
1042 <u>Terminal Number</u>	Name 350 RHOAD 353 RODIC 354 WIST	\$258.35 (\$74.25)	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	(\$464.10) (\$74.25)	ORace (\$30.00) \$0.00	53	\$752.45 \$0.00	\$722.45 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u> 160 0
	Name 350 RHOAD 353 RODIC 354 WIST 1042	\$258.35 (\$74.25) \$903.45	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$464.10) (\$74.25) (\$978.50)	ORace (\$30.00) \$0.00 (\$11.25)	53 16 60	\$752.45 \$0.00 \$1,893.20	\$722.45 \$0.00 \$1,881.95	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written 160 0 186
Terminal Number	Name 350 RHOAD 353 RODIC 354 WIST 1042	\$258.35 (\$74.25) \$903.45 \$1,087.55	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$464.10) (\$74.25) (\$978.50) (\$1,516.85)	ORace (\$30.00) \$0.00 (\$11.25) (\$41.25)	53 16 60 129	\$752.45 \$0.00 \$1,893.20 \$2,645.65	\$722.45 \$0.00 \$1,881.95 \$2,604.40	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written 160 0 186 346

	350 RHOAD	(\$3.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3.00)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	362 LISAAT	\$124.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$173.50)	(\$122.50)	11	\$420.50	\$298.00	\$0.00	71
	364 PEGGY	\$51.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$177.75)	(\$3.00)	32	\$232.20	\$229.20	\$0.00	63
Terminal Number	1054	\$172.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$354.25)	(\$125.50)	44	\$652.70	\$527.20	\$0.00	134
Location JACKS	:	\$172.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$354.25)	(\$125.50)	44	\$652.70	\$527.20	\$0.00	134
Totals:		\$3,204.25			(\$3,665.60)	(\$166.75)	262	\$7,036.60	\$6,869.85		778